PROLIMIT

Artikelnummer

Pure Shoe Round Toe 2.5mm FL

Pure Shoe Round Toe
2.5mmFL

401.10520.000

401.10520.000

The Prolimit pure shoe is our most universal round toe shoe for women on the
market. The shoe has an adjustable bungee for closure. The reinforced heel
panels make sure you have the stability and support that you need during your

session on the water. The neoprene is 2.5Mm thick and anti-aller

+ Bungee and toggle cuff

» Foot lock arch control rubber

+ Heel webbing loop for easier access

« Flatlock seams

+  OCL (Orthopedic controlled last)

- DCS (Direct controlled last)

» Heel lock reinforcement

+ Water based glue, anti-allergic, environment friendly
+ Airflex 350+ limestone neoprene

gic.

Adviesprijs

401.10520.000.36
401.10520.000.38
401.10520.000.39
401.10520.000.41

401.10520.000.42
401.10520.000.35

Eigenschappen

Artikelnummer
Maatserie
Merk
Kleur
Dikte
Geslacht
Materiaal
Naden
Zool
Pasvorm
Model

Waar te koop

PL Pure Shoe RT 2.56mm FL - 36
PL Pure Shoe RT 2.5mm FL - 37/38
PL Pure Shoe RT 2.5mm FL - 39
PL Pure Shoe RT 2.6mm FL - 40/41
PL Pure Shoe RT 2.5mm FL - 42
PL Pure Shoe RT 2.6mm FL - 34/35

EAN/UPC Verkoop eenheid

36 8717264708130 1
38 8717264708147 1
39 8717264708154 1
4 8717264708161 1
42 8717264708178 1
35 8717264708123 1

401.10520.000

36, 37/38, 39, 40/41, 42, 34/35

Prolimit

Black/Multi

2.5 mm

Woman

Airflex 300+ Limestone Neoprene
Flat Lock

Direct Contact Sole

Orthopedic Controlled Last

Shoe Round Toe

Prolimit Dealers

Kubus Sports | Watergoorweg 79 | 3861 MA Nijkerk | nl | +31 (0) 88 5525200 | info@kubus-sports.nl

€ 49,00
€ 49,00
€ 49,00
€ 49,00
€ 49,00
€ 49,00

Alle rechten voorbehouden. Wij behouden ons het recht voor om ontwerpen en technische specificaties van onze producten te wijzigen.
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Pure Shoe Round Toe 2.5mm FL
PROLIMIT 401.10520.000

Klik hier voor de meest recente versie. Pure Shoe Round Toe 2.5mm FL - 401.10520.000
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